
Willard Track Schedule - 2026  
 
Girls Practice(s)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Boys Practice(s)  
March 3 - (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ March 2 - (Monday) 
March 5 - (Thursday) ​​ ​ ​ ​ March 4 - (Wednesday) 
March 10 - (Tuesday) ​​ ​ ​ ​ March 9  - (Monday) 
March 24 - (Tuesday)​​ ​ ​ ​ March 11 - (Wednesday)  
March 26 - (Thursday) ​ ​ ​ ​ March 23 - (Monday)  
April 7 - (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ March 30 - (Monday)  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ April 6 - (Monday) 
 
Track Meet(s) 
March 25 (Wednesday) - Davis  
March 31 (Tuesday) - Ada  
April 1 (Wednesday) - Tishomingo 
April 8 (Wednesday) - Pauls Valley  
 
 


